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343
325
29
383
306
399
374
175
371
385
384
376

228

355
357
266
373
403
382

20
19
31
260
393
129
61
321
296
280
375
369
213
117
107
297
396
349
335
284
167
194
134
268
361
130
336
70
30
46
106
372
190
215

1le Waterloo Historial Trail - 1 mei 2017

Naam

BROSSARD Eric

VAN WETTER Renaud
BUIL Lorenzo
LACROIX Mathieu

VANCAMPENHOUT Arnaud

APRIL Christophe
VERSTRAETEN Yann
LEDUC Anthony
ROOBAERT Christopher
ANDRIES Nicolas
JADOT Edouard
WANTE Emerik
ALSTEEN Damien

NAVAGRUDSKAS Vladas

ANUZIS Karolis
BOGAERT Thomas
DUCAMP Jacques
ROUSSEAUX Olivier
PEETERS Vincent
VAN BRANDT Leopold
DELLOYE Eric
ACCARAIN Edouard
ANDRE Olivier
BINKERT Marc
BESCHIN Orlando
CABAY Serge
RIXHON Xavier
KAMP Olivier

GILLIS Fanny
DECEUSTER Jeremy
VANHOUCHE Enzo
THORNTON Geoffrey
SOMVILLE Sébastien
DE MARNIX Guillaume
GHILAIN Olivier
MEURICE Philippe
FLETCHER Anthony
DUVIVIER Thibaud
TISON Alain

DENYS Jean

BELLAL Brahim
WAUTIER Sébastien
SPELLANZON Michael
LEBACQ Vincent
MARITS Steve
GONTIER Florent
RUTZE Jonathan
TILMAN Nicolas
GILLOT Patrick
WEVERBERGH Maxime
DELPIERRE Alain
BULTEEL Kevin
COCHETEUX Phil
DUVIVIER Thibaud
JANSSENS Wim
LOUYET Laurent
MICHEL Xavier

15 KM

Woonplaats

Bruxelles
Bruxelles

Waterloo

Meise

Vilnius

Woluwe-Saint-Pierre

Ixelles

Waterloo
Lasne
Ganshoren

Waterloo
Waterloo

Tubize

Sint-Jans-Molenbeek
Sint-Genesius-Rode

Farciennes

Evere
Waterloo

Braine-L'Alleud

Nivelles

Braine L'Alleud
Nivelles
Waterloo

La Louviere

La Hulpe
Enghien
Braine-L'Alleud
Waterloo
Waterloo

Falisolle
Waterloo

Age

47
46
30
33
24
37
31
25
38
40
31
34

51
33
33
48
32
30
22
31
24
55
56

44
25
43
26
27
25

36
33
37
39
41

66
31
26
26

36
37
38
34
36
35
15
60
26
45

32
35
29
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24
40
19
49
40
13

36
00
22
42
51
02
32
53
15
24
50
07
26
33
51
59
04
28
35
18
20
22
37
41
59
08
11
15
16
21
33
50
15
20
29
37
38
24
28
49
08
09
11
26
43
18
22
35
39
43

GEM KM-Tijd

15,96
15,61
15,43
14,56
14,36
14,02
13,79
13,72
13,64
13,56
13,49
13,46
13,43
13,33
13,26
13,19
13,16
13,08
12,84
12,78
12,76
12,70
12,68
12,66
12,59
12,57
12,45
12,44
12,44
12,39
12,38
12,33
12,31
12,30
12,29
12,28
12,27
12,24
12,19
12,12
12,11
12,08
12,06
12,06
11,94
11,93
11,87
11,82
11,82
11,81
11,77
11,73
11,64
11,63
11,60
11,59
11,58

3:46
51
:53
:07
(11
17
21
122
124
25
27
27
128
:30
:32
:33
134
4:35
4:40
4:42
4:42
4:43
4:44
4:44
4:46
4:46
149
149
149
:50
:51
:62
:53
:53
:53
:53
:53
54
:55
:57
57
:58
:58
:59
:02
:02
:03
:05
:05
:05
:06
07
:09
:09
:10
(11
(11
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PL
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

NR
72
149
370
381
94
192
139
180
272
400
47
389
327
292
354
353
379
238
293
368
273
36
75
294
251
298
8
161
253
281
246
176
51
137
48
378
84
1
209
328
110
331
93
125
334
261
120
340
291
168
83
54
65
302
239
319
45
187
347
276
67

Naam

DEMARTEAU Marc
HONGNE Stefan
DULAIT Daphne
BISIAU Philippe
DORMONT Fabian
MALOTTEAU Mathieu
HAESEBROUCK Gilles
LELOIR Karel
SAYDAN Serdar
VOLONTE Pierre-Yves
COLLARD Guillaume
FRAITURE Emmanuel
VEREECKEN Frank
STYLEMANS Eric
JUANOS CABANAS Jordi
FEKETE Clement
BARRON Anthony
PEETERS lker
SZUSTAK Steve
VIGNERON Remy
SCHEPMANS Maxime
CASTEELS Kevin

DE MOOR Frédéric
THEYS Rodrigue
PREILLON Nicolas
TOISOUL Laurent
ANSAY Julien
LAGOUGE Bernard
PUGIN Benoit
SONET Alexis

PINTO Rui

LEFEVRE Benjamin
COPPOLA Antonio
BELLEMONT Grégory
COLLART Fernand
MAURISSEN Gregory
DE SMET Michael
ABRAHAM Luc
MERCATORIS Benoit
VERMER Patrick
EVRARD Patricia
VERVOORT Benny

DI SANTO Fabrizio
GHANEM Antoine
WAUTHIER Sophie
ROMBAUX Yann
FOURMOIS Arnaud
WILLEMS Muriel
STOPIN Benoit
LECLERCQ Bruno
DEROM Thierry
COSSARD Alexandra
DE GEYTER Sébastien
TRIPOLI Maurizio
PENNETREAU Pascal
VAN GENECHTEN Serge
COCHETEUX Franck
L'OLIVIER Sébastien
MALLUQUIN Loic
SCOUPPE Géry

DE KEMPENEER Fred

Woonplaats
Ophain
Enghien

Baudour
Falisolle
Braine-L'Alleud
La Louviere
Diegem

Uccle

La Hulpe
Waterloo

Koekelberg
Bruxelles

Eghezée

Uccle

Hoves

Braine L Alleud
Lillois-Witterzee
Mont-Saint-Guibert
Waterloo

La Hulpe

Forest
Braine-L'Alleud
Braine L' Alleud
Woluweé-St-Lambert
Watermael-Boitsfort
Vieux-Genappe
Courriere

Antwerpen
Waterloo
Braine-L'Alleud
Lasne

Malonne

Tielen

Gozée

Buuxelles
Rixensart

Luttre
Braine-Le-Comte
Braine
Wezembeek-Oppem
Brainel-L'Alleud
Walhain
Ottignies

La Hulpe

Rixensart
Waterloo
Ganshoren
La Louvi?re

Braine L'Alleud
Vlezenbeek

Age
44
42
39
56
27
31
38
27
29
42
33
49
49
46
32
29
34
35
42
26
25
38
41
39
35
46
38
51
30
35
32
35
52
32
51
37
30
60
35
52
49
50
44
58
39
37
43
42
39
29
46
41
30

57
56
35
39
30
55
39
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47

:50

54
02
06
13
17
22
39
39
00
04
48
54
57
05
16
20
27
30
30
47
47
50
00
19
40
49
51
52
59
12
18
19
33
46

54

55
57
15
18
23
23
32
44
47
56
07
07
10
13
25
27
33
48
55
12
20
30
34
54

GEM KM-Tijd

11,57 5:11
11,56 5:11
11,55 5:12
11,53 5:12
11,52 5:12
11,51 5:13
11,50 5:13
11,48 5:13
11,44 5:15
11,44 5:15
11,39 5:16
11,38 5:16
11,28 5:19
11,26 5:20
11,26 5:20
11,24 5:20
11,21 5:21
11,20 5:21
11,19 5:22
11,18 5:22
11,18 5:22
11,14 5:23
11,14 5:23
11,13 5:23
11,11 5:24
11,07 5:25
11,02 5:27
11,00 5:27
11,00 5:27
10,99 5:27
10,98 5:28
10,95 5:29
10,94 5:29
10,93 5:29
10,90 5:30
10,87 5:31
10,86 5:32
10,85 5:32
10,85 5:32
10,81 5:33
10,80 5:33
10,79 5:34
10,79 5:34
10,77 5:34
10,75 5:35
10,74 5:35
10,72 5:36
10,70 5:36
10,70 5:36
10,69 5:37
10,69 5:37
10,66 5:38
10,66 5:38
10,64 5:38
10,61 5:39
10,60 5:40
10,56 5:41
10,55 5:41
10,53 5:42
10,52 5:42
10,48 5:44



PL NR Naam Woonplaats Age Tijd GEM KM-Tijd

119 91 DEXTERS Jonathan Gentinnes 34 1:25:56 10,47 5:44
120 254 RAYEE Gregory Waterloo 35 1:25:57 10,47 5:44
121 235 PAIX Michel Gerpinnes 54 1:26:10 10,44 5:45
122 90 DEVREUX Caroline Braine-Le-Chateau 41 1:26:12 10,44 5:45
123 252 PROOST Wouter Belgique 29 1:26:16 10,43 5:45
124 27 BREMS Jean-Hugues Rhode-Saint-Genése 52 1:26:20 10,42 5:45
125 326 VAUSE Fabienne Malonne 52 1:26:35 10,39 5:46
126 146 HOLOFFE Didier 51 1:26:35 10,39 5:46
127 39 CHARPENTIER Patrick Bruxelles 49 1:26:35 10,39 5:46
128 230 NICHTA Lukas Waterloo 16 1:26:44 10,38 5:47
129 390 DE HALLEUX Jessica 39 1:26:57 10,35 5:48
130 231 NICHTA Rastislav Waterloo 47 1:27:08 10,33 5:49
131 103 DUMONT Sabrina Waterloo 40 1:27:21 10,30 5:49
132 388 LIZZA Amato 40 1:27:44 10,26 5:51
133 348 BELAABIDIM Karim 42 1:27:51 10,24 5:51
134 245 PIETERS Frans Haasdonk 53 1:27:55 10,24 5:52
135 303 VALCKE Alain 50 1:27:59 10,23 5:52
136 150 HOTAT Michel Villers-La-Ville 48 1:28:05 10,22 5:52
137 282 SORDO PEREZ Marcos Anderlecht 42 1:28:15 10,20 5:53
138 22 BOISSELEAU Francois Brussels 41 1:28:22 10,18 5:53
139 86 DETORO Michael 1050 55 1:28:28 10,17 5:54
140 179 LE LANN Stephanie Tubize 35 1:28:29 10,17 5:54
141 145 HEYMANS Stephane 46 1:28:38 10,15 5:55
142 217 MIGEAL Fabienne Bousval 48 1:28:47 10,14 5:55
143 345 MONTTEAU Philippe 48 1:28:49 10,13 5:55
144 365 MARCHAL Marie-Anne 60 1:29:00 10,11 5:56
145 333 WALKER Marc Waterloo 52 1:29:10 10,09 5:57
146 57 DE BACKER Jean-Francois Minchen 30 1:29:16 10,08 5:57
147 58 DE BACKER Pierre Nivelles 28 1:29:16 10,08 5:57
148 211 MESURE Christelle 1:29:33 10,05 5:58
149 232 NOLF Lode Tervuren 35 1:29:34 10,05 5:58
150 10 ARQUIN Annabelle Tervuren 29 1:29:48 10,02 5:59
151 160 KOK Fabian Nivelles 40 1:29:48 10,02 5:59
152 322 VAN INNIS Janique Woluwé-St-Pierre 46 1:29:49 10,02 5:59
153 366 GARCIA Joaquin 48 1:29:58 10,00 6:00
154 156 JOOSTEN Hervé Lasne 33 1:30:04 9,99 6:00
155 367 PERINI Gregory 32 1:30:09 9,98 6:01
156 309 VANDEMEULEBROUCKE Nathan Bruxelles 27 1:30:22 9,96 6:01
157 42 CLERMONT Celine Bruxelles 24 1:30:27 9,95 6:02
158 77 DENAYER Vincent 1:30:40 9,93 6:03
159 277 PILLOY Jeremy 17 1:30:45 9,92 6:03
160 278 SCREVE Laurent 1:30:47 9,91 6:03
161 256 RENSON Gaélle Waterloo 43 1:31:01 9,89 6:04
162 358 DUPUIS Laurence 47 1:31:04 9,88 6:04
163 346 GOSSELIN Sophie 42 1:32:42 9,71 6:11
164 53 CORSI Massimo Waterloo 53 1:32:45 9,70 6:11
165 352 DE BRUYNE Anne 50 1:32:45 9,70 6:11
166 41 CICCARELLI Soumina Bruxelles 39 1:33:05 9,67 6:12
167 59 DEBAERE Veerle Elewijt 33 1:33:11 9,66 6:13
168 21 BLATTER Nath Waterloo 44 1:33:13 9,65 6:13
169 52 CORBISIER Arnaud Villers La Ville 42 1:33:21 9,64 6:13
170 55 COTTON Philippe Brye 46 1:33:21 9,64 6:13
171 32 CAISE Carine Marbais 51 1:33:23 9,64 6:14
172 50 COME Marie- Alix Gilly 29 1:33:25 9,63 6:14
173 279 SNYERS Anotine Braine L'Alleud 38 1:33:31 9,62 6:14
174 188 LORIDAN Brigitte Braine-L'Alleud 55 1:33:37 9,61 6:14
175 126 GHERAILLE Jean-Marc 51 1:34:11 9,56 6:17
176 495 CARON Simon 46 1:34:33 9,52 6:18
177 330 VERSTICHEL Thierry Braine Le Comte 53 1:34:41 9,51 6:19
178 265 ROUSSEAUX Benoit Braine-Le-Chateau 54 1:35:02 9,47 6:20
179 40 CHATELLE Jean Waterloo 56 1:35:02 9,47 6:20



PL
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

NR
210
193
199
14
87

307
88
351
242
344
131
248
247
82
350
76
85
108
109
342
304
49
360
387
214
141
402
95
380
162
236
166
140
398
397
116
37
259
338
16
240
274
275
391
241
178
123
78
124
11
206
271
200
28
73
128
189
339
329
323

Naam

MERCIER Dominique
MANIGOT Anthony
MARTINEZ Yannick
BABYLAS Jocelyne

DE VAUCLEROQY Thomas
ALBRECHT Daisy
VANCOPPENOLLE Kim
DE VILLE Madeleine
VAN CRAENENBROEK Pascal
PIAGNERELLI Gaétan
MAUROGONNATOS Evangelos
GOFFINET Michel
PIOVESAN Laurence
PIOVESAN Catherine
DEPRINCE Julien
DESCHAMPS Renaud
DEMAIN Corinne
DETISTE Vanessa
TENRET Sabine
EDART Olivier

WYNS Sophie

VAN BELLEGHEM Caroline
COLLOT Gregory
PISSENS Sebastien
FREVILLE Elsa
MEYKENS Christine
HARVIE Greg
MUREUR Christophe
DOYEN Benoit
BARRON John
LAHESMAA Laura
PAQUET Gilles

LAURA Bottia
HARVENGT Jacqueline
MULLER Arthur
MULLER Zoe

FEROLA Maria

CAT Carine

RIXHON Sophie
WICKE Sylvain
BAZILE Djemima Samson
PEREZ Alex
SCHOONHEYT Claude
SCHOONHEYT Nicolas
FELIX Genevieve
PESTIAUX Virginie
LEGUEBE Marianne
GEYPEN Anouk

DE POT Joris

GEYPEN Diederik
ARQUIN Caroline
MATHIEU Marie
SAFAR Alice
MARTINEZ Manu
BROOKES Peter

DE METS Jessica
GILLES Anne Sophie
LOUIS Philippe
WILDIERS Zoe
VERSTICHEL Karin
VAN OBBERGHEN Mia

Woonplaats
Bruxelles
Bruxelles

Woluwé-St-Pierre
Woluwe St Lambert
Bruxelles

Brussels

Ere

Molenbeek St Jean

Ecaussinnes

Braine-L'Alleud

Villers La Ville
Sart Dames Avelines

Seneffe
Gilly

Braine L'Alleud

Ixelles
Bruxelles
Brussels
Braine L'Alleud

Peronnes-Lez-Binche
Houdeng-Aimeries
Waterloo

Waterloo

Braine L'Alleud
Braine-L'Alleud
Manage

Manage

Waterloo
Wauthier-Braine
Bruxelles

Braine L'Alleud
Sint Pieters Leeuw
Andenne
Bruxelles
Waterloo

Genval
Lillois-Witterz&e
Bruxelles
Bruxelles
Tervuren

Court St Etienne
Braine-L'Alleud

Age
51
27
52

15
57
42
26
54
44
58
56

32
27
40
50
40
46

40
42
41
35
45
36
33
35
35
67
46
45
31
55
25
22
37
43
27
33
41
44
58
18
39
42
63
26
26
28
34
30
37

49
36
45
52
40
52
35
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:39:
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:39:
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:40:
:40:
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:40:
:41:
41:
:41:
141:
41:
141:
41:
142:
142:
142:
142:
142:
142:
142:
:43:
:43:
:44:
:44:
144
144:
:44:
144:

17
24
26
27
27
39
40
43
07
08
08
10
10
10
40
47
48
52
56
58
06
06
45
49

57

20
43
58
09
10
24
26
39
17
29
30
38
44
58
05
11
13
21
22
51
51
00
01
03
04
21
36
38
20
39
00
04
05
17
32
57

GEM KM-Tijd

9,45
9,43
9,43
9,43
9,43
9,41
9,41
9,40
9,36
9,36
9,36
9,36
9,36
9,36
9,31
9,30
9,30
9,29
9,28
9,28
9,27
9,27
9,21
9,20
9,19
9,15
9,12
9,09
9,08
9,08
9,05
9,05
9,03
8,97
8,96
8,96
8,94
8,93
8,91
8,90
8,89
8,89
8,88
8,88
8,84
8,84
8,82
8,82
8,82
8,82
8,79
8,77
8,77
8,71
8,68
8,65
8,65
8,65
8,63
8,61
8,58

6:21
22
122
122
122
123
:23
123
124
:25
125
25
125
25
27
27
27
27
128
128
128
128
31
131
:32
:33
:35
:36
137
:37
:38
:38
:39
41
42
142
43
143
144
44
145
145
145
145
47
47
148
148
148
148
149
:50
51
:53
:55
:56
:56
:56
57
:58
:00
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PL
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296

NR Naam

66 DEHAYE Gregoire

96 DRON Victoria

262 ROMERS Mathieu

177 LEFEVRE Christel

64 DECOCQ Francoise
324 VANSAEN Veronique
359 KERSTEN Francis

392 ART Frederic

69 DELMEIRE Caroline
165 LANOYE Caroline

136 GRACEFFA Sandrina
113 FANUEL Paulette

341 WINTGENS Pierre-Eugene
38 CHARPENTIER Marie Ange
377 COZE Emmanuelle
143 HERBIET Lucy

249 PIRET Julie

225 MULLENEERS Julien
25 BOUDRY Anaélle

157 JOSCHKO Birgit

183 LEPAGE Christine

356 MARECHAL Sophie
80 DEPREZ Elodie

305 VANBELLINGHEN Cendrine
81 DEPRINCE Elodie
332 VILERS Julien

12 AVERKIN Priit

226 NARDI Aline

227 NARDI Céline

386 SORDO Richard

395 PIRET Claude

394 PIRET Christine

401 WEEMANS Sarah

135 GRABCZAN Lidia

60 DEBEER Veronique
364 BERAIL Anne

363 DETOURNAY Virginie
158 JOURDAIN Stéphane
250 PIRLOT Annick

362 SMAL Severine

15 BALISTRIERI Magali
320 VANHORLE Frédéric
229 NGUYEN Kim-Chi

17 BEELEN Bernard

159 JUINO Murielle

71 DE MAEGD Jacqueline
316 VANDER MEEREN Madeleine
74 DE MOOR Christophe
308 VAN DAMME Nicolle
35 CARLIER Martine

155 HUYSMANS Margo
138 GROSFILS Philippe
218 MINET Christian

216 MICHIELS Eric

68 DELATTRE Christine
255 RENNOTTE Dominique

Woonplaats
Feluy

Ophain
Ottignies
Waterloo
Ottignies
Ethe

Zaventem
Gent
Rosseignies
Gilly

Bruxelles

Lillois-Witterzée
Baisy Thy
Tubize
Wauthier-Braine
Braine L'Alleud
Braine L'Alleud

Braine L'Alleud
Braine-L'Alleud
La Louviere
Fayt-Lez-Manage
Duisburg

Braine L'Alleud
Braine L'Alleud

Koekelberg
Waterloo

Waterloo
Braine L'Alleud

Braine-L'Alleud
Waterloo
Braine-L'Alleud
Lillois

Bruxelles

Nil Saint Vincent
Corbais
Huldenberg
Auderghem

Woluwe St Lambert

Bruxelles
Bruxelles
Bruxelles
Huldenberg
Huldenberg
Bruxelles

Age
18
18
24
45
52
52
55
42
51
51
43
60
42
46
46
42
40
22
23
46
46
47
26
43
27
32
41
18
20
44
36
62
25
41
48
62
41
48
46
33
38
49
38
68
50
52
48
51
54
64
50
64
72
49
52
52
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